
 

 

Version : 4 

 
 

µ 
Geislingen, 2013-02-05 

 

Declaration of Compliance 

 
for articles made from ceramic intended to come into contact with food  

 

Hereby we confirm that our product:  

 

Cappuccino cup and lower cup Ø 15 cm „Various“ Item No.: 06.8745.9440 

 

complies with the legal regulations laid down in the German Commodity Ordinance as well as the 

Regulation (EC) No1935/2004 and the Regulation (EC) No 2023/2006, in their relevant versions.  

 

Description (material/optics):  White cup with blue/green points decor and white lower cup Ø 15 cm 

with blue/green points decor with the inside of a green hen made of porcelain. 
      

 

When used as specified, the migration limits do not exceed the legal limits. The test was performed 

according to the Directives 84/500/EEC and 2005/31/EEC. 

 

 

Specification of the intended use or limitations: 

- Type (s) of food intended to come into contact with the material: 

 

Universal food (oily, acid and aqueous) 

 

This declaration is valid for the product delivered by us as specified above. Under consideration of the 

food contact conditions stated, the product complies with the stipulations of these Directives 

regarding the specified foods. The user shall verify himself that the product is suitable for the 

intended food beyond the stipulations of the Directives. 

 

The validity of the declaration is ending if the requirements are changed. 

 

 

WMF Württembergische Metallwarenfabrik Aktiengesellschaft 

 

 

This document was created electronically and is valid without signature. 

Name of the document: WMF_0687459440_EN_20130205 cappuccino cup and lower cup Ø 15 cm “Various” ms.docx 


